DATE/TIMES

06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022

03:58:15
06:25:01
08:28:40
09:35:31
09:53:41
10:42:27
10:59:37
11:20:00
12:23:21
12:58:25
13:46:26
14:04:36
14:53:47
16:41:09
17:01:29
17:01:29
17:14:13
17:15:46
18:39:09
19:46:28
20:20:33
20:20:46
21:22:10
21:22:10
21:26:01
22:18:10
23:02:44
05:40:23
08:02:52
08:13:12
08:24:36
09:37:45
10:47:17
11:12:26
11:21:45
11:40:18
11:40:18
11:55:07
11:57:22
13:19:26
13:19:26
13:32:45
13:32:45
14:06:32
14:30:15
15:20:03

AGENCY

PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
EM
FD
EM
FD
FD
PD
PD

CALL TYPE
ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
BE ON THE LOOKOUT
PARKING VIOLATION
BE ON THE LOOKOUT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROP
CLOSE PATROL REQUEST
WILD ANIMAL
BEARS
SMOKE INVESTIGATION
BEARS
ACCIDENT/HIT AND RUN
POSSIBLE DWI
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
ANIMAL CALL
TROUBLE WITH SUBJECT(S)
SMOKE INVESTIGATION
LOCAL TRANSFER
UTILITY CALL
TROUBLE WITH SUBJECT(S)
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
SUICIDE ATTEMPT/THREAT
SHOPLIFTING
ABANDONED VEHICLE
BE ON THE LOOKOUT
LOOSE DOGS
BUSINESS ALARM

TRANSPORT TO ALL AMERICAN

BARKING DOGS
BEARS

LOOSE DOGS
ASSIST BIA

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
VIOLENT DOMESTIC
RESIDENCE ALARM
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LINES DOWN

BE ON THE LOOKOUT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

RESPONSE ADDRESS
US HIGHWAY 70 & PARKWAY DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
RUIDOSO AREA
100 BLK WIGGINS WAY
PARADISE CANYON DR & SUDDERTH DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
100 BLK WARRIOR DR
SUDDERTH DR & MECHEM DR
100 BLK ROWAN RD
200 BLK TIMBERLINE DR
N EAGLE DR & NORTH ST
200 BLK RIO ST
SUDDERTH DR & MECHEM DR
100 BLK SAN MIGUEL RD
100 BLK VISION DR
100 BLK VISION DR
800 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 48
2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK WIGGINS WAY
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
GAVILAN CANYON RD
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
300 BLK C ST
300 BLKC ST
300 BLK C ST
700 BLK MECHEM DR
26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
RUIDOSO AREA
GROVE DR & FIR DR
300 BLK SUDDERTH DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK ARAPAHOE TRL
100 BLK CHELSEA DR
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
100 BLK PENN SCOTT DR
100 BLK MERLYN DR
100 BLK MERLYN DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
200 BLK METZ DR
100 BLK WARRIOR DR
100 BLK WARRIOR DR
2300 BLK SUDDERTH DR
2300 BLK SUDDERTH DR
MARY DR & CHAVES RD
STATE HIGHWAY 48 & STATE HIGHWAY 37
100 BLK ROBIN RD

CITY
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

MESCALERO

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
NOGAL
RUIDOSO



06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022

15:32:02
15:36:53
15:37:11
15:37:11
15:44:07
15:44:55
15:49:20
16:01:45
16:25:22
16:33:16
16:54:45
17:03:52
17:46:18
17:46:18
18:18:45
18:39:21
19:23:33
19:23:33
19:23:33
19:25:18
20:06:01
20:16:09
20:30:09
20:30:13
20:55:28
21:10:42
21:55:41
21:58:51
22:20:21
23:35:17
23:36:54
00:28:35
07:39:30
07:52:26
08:02:57
08:06:15
08:31:44
08:31:44
08:31:44
08:53:18
08:54:21
09:08:13
09:46:43
09:57:47
10:58:41
11:39:29
11:39:29

PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
FD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM

FOUND PROPERTY

LOST PROPERTY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
BARKING DOGS

LOOSE DOGS

BE ON THE LOOKOUT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROP
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
TRANSPORT TO ALL AMERICAN
WELFARE CHECK

LOOSE DOGS

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
MEET COMPLAINANT
DRUNK SUBJECT

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
MENTAL PATIENT/SUBJ
FIGHT IN PROGRESS
TROUBLE WITH SUBJECT(S)
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS

MEET COMPLAINANT
VERBAL DOM/DISORDERLY
PROWLER

FIGHT IN PROGRESS
WELFARE CHECK

BE ON THE LOOKOUT

CIVIL DISPUTE
INFORMATION

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
SET TRAP

INFORMATION
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
BARKING DOGS

SET TRAP

INFORMATION

SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
ACCIDENT/HIT AND RUN
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

1000 BLK MECHEM DR
RUIDOSO AREA

100 BLK DONA ANA DR
100 BLK DONA ANA DR
100 BLK DOGWOOD DR
200 BLK SANTA MARIA DR
SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK ROWAN RD

200 BLK MARY DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
1200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK PINECREST DR
300 BLK WALTON CIRC
300 BLK WALTON CIRC
200 BLK SANTA MARIA DR
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
100 BLK SKI RUN RD
STATE HIGHWAY 48
STATE HIGHWAY 48

100 BLK SUNNY LN

200 BLK METZ DR
SUDDERTH DR & MECHEM DR
200 BLK METZ DR

200 BLK METZ DR

100 BLK PINECREST DR
100 BLK GEORGE MCCARTY DR
100 BLK NOB HILL DR

100 BLK PINECREST DR
2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
PORR DR & GROVE DR
RUIDOSO AREA

90 BLK WEST ST

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK SUTTON DR

100 BLK RACQUET DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK APACHE HILLS DR
100 BLK APACHE HILLS DR
100 BLK APACHE HILLS DR
100 BLK RIM RD

200 BLK JUNCTION RD

100 BLK MONICAS COURT
100 BLK SUNNY LN

100 BLK PINECREST DR
1700 BLK SUDDERTH DR
2100 BLK SUDDERTH DR
2100 BLK SUDDERTH DR

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
ALTO
ALTO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022

11:43:28
13:08:19
14:31:08
15:27:32
15:38:08
16:23:58
16:53:27
18:42:19
19:26:23
19:41:43
20:51:05
21:00:09
21:10:51
21:20:36
21:30:33
21:33:50
21:33:50
23:04:01
23:20:45
23:32:22
23:54:34
00:34:48
01:54:08
03:38:54
04:23:35
05:17:15
05:17:15
07:18:26
08:56:24
09:23:03
11:13:25
12:53:09
12:56:10
13:32:07
14:07:48
14:49:11
14:54:22
15:58:47
17:24:42
17:38:23
17:58:48
18:06:11
18:33:55
18:40:17
18:40:20
18:44:08
18:47:51

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
EM
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD

LOCAL EMERGENCY
INFORMATION

DEAD ANIMAL

ASSIST CYFD

DOMESTIC PEACEKEEPING
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
INFORMATION

FOUND PROPERTY
INFORMATION

ASSIST CYFD

SHOPLIFTING

BEARS

BARKING DOGS

BARKING DOGS
TRANSPORT TO SBRA
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
LOUD MUSIC DISTURBANCE
THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE
LOUD MUSIC DISTURBANCE
CLOSE PATROL REQUEST
PUBLIC RELATIONS/PR RIDE

TRANSPORT TO ALL AMERICAN

SHOTS

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOOSE CATS
HARASSMENT

BE ON THE LOOKOUT
FIRE ALARM

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION

TRANSPORT TO SBRA

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION

ASSIST CYFD

LOITERING/CURFEW/VAGRANT

PARKING VIOLATION
MEET COMPLAINANT
ODOR INVESTIGATION
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
VIOLENT DOMESTIC
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
UNWANTED SUBJECT(S)
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS

2100 BLK SUDDERTH DR
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
600 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK LOWER TERRACE DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
HEMLOCK CIRC

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

300 BLK HEATH DR

100 BLK PINECREST DR

600 BLK SUDDERTH DR

400 BLK VIOLET AVE

GRANT DR & WOODLAND DR
100 BLK FOURTH ST

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK TIMBERON TRAIL
100 BLK TIMBERON TRAIL

90 BLK WEST ST

100 BLK KYLE ST

100 BLK UPPER TERRACE DR
100 BLK APACHE HILLS DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

300 BLK FIFTH ST

100 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN MEADOWS DR
100 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN MEADOWS DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

300 BLK CLIFF DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

1100 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK HULL RD

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

600 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK OAK DR

100 BLK PONDEROSA DR
100 BLK SUTTON DR

100 BLK WIGGINS WAY

300 BLK OAK GROVE PLACE
JUNIPER RD

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK MECHEM DR

NOB HILL DR

500 BLK DEL NORTE DR

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/08/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022

19:36:10
19:41:42
19:53:16
20:14:27
21:35:32
21:35:45
21:41:16
21:43:22
00:04:34
00:18:48
00:59:27
01:10:14
01:14:50
01:14:54
06:40:18
07:23:35
07:39:42
08:35:41
09:25:38
09:28:51
09:54:01
10:06:23
10:49:58
10:58:29
11:27:01
11:42:40
12:08:38
12:45:35
12:52:56
13:37:02
14:51:09
15:04:14
15:15:33
15:42:01
15:42:01
16:29:08
16:58:53
17:08:43
17:35:53
17:47:10
19:07:26
19:11:43
20:10:14
21:26:42
23:12:42
00:12:20
00:40:56

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM

DRINKING IN PUBLIC

MEET COMPLAINANT
VICIOUS ANIMAL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
TROUBLE TO ENSUE

LOUD MUSIC DISTURBANCE
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
DRUNK SUBJECT

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
PRISONER TRANSPORT
ASSIST LCSO

LOCAL EMERGENCY
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION

CIVIL STANDBY

LOOSE DOGS

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
UTILITY CALL
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
DEAD ANIMAL

PARKING VIOLATION
HARASSMENT

LOOSE DOGS

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION

MOTORIST ASST/STALL VEH
PUBLIC RELATIONS/PR RIDE

CRIMINAL SEXUAL PENETRATN

TROUBLE WITH SUBJECT(S)
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
INVESTIGATION/CODE 900
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
DEAD ANIMAL

ANIMAL CALL

ANIMAL CALL

BE ON THE LOOKOUT
WELFARE CHECK

DEAD ANIMAL

LOUD PARTY

VIOLENT DOMESTIC

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER

500 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 532
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK COURSEVIEW DR
200 BLK HORTON CIRC
26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
100 BLK CHASE ST

100 BLK APACHE HILLS DR
2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK NOB HILL DR

400 BLK SUDDERTH DR
400 BLK SUDDERTH DR
400 BLK SUDDERTH DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK SUN VALLEY RD
100 BLK SUN VALLEY RD
600 BLK DEL NORTE DR
500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
1400 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
MECHEM DR & SUDDERTH DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK RESORT DR

2300 BLK SUDDERTH DR
2800 BLK SUDDERTH DR
400 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK HANSEN DR

COUNTY CLUB DR & SUDDERTH DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK WARRIOR DR

500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK ROBIN RD

25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
PARADISE CANYON DR
100 BLK SKYVUE DR

100 BLK WARRIOR DR

300 BLK SUDDERTH DR
200 BLK HEMLOCK CIRC
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
400 BLK MAIN RD

25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

ALTO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

ALTO

ALTO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022

02:38:13
02:38:13
04:32:01
07:00:28
07:29:27
07:42:58
08:44:15
09:03:16
09:28:51
09:31:31
09:46:01
10:25:55
12:04:21
12:14:49
12:24:00
12:46:41
12:47:00
12:47:40
12:55:19
13:27:06
13:55:32
14:45:40
15:19:16
15:23:30
15:26:15
15:52:01
16:14:00
16:53:11
17:26:16
17:32:10
18:07:19
18:17:48
20:22:24
20:29:45
21:46:37
22:17:36
22:18:57
22:18:57
22:27:55
22:34:01
22:51:43
22:56:04
23:11:39
01:33:03
01:37:28
06:04:20
06:40:08

FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
FD
PD
PD
EM
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
FD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
EM
PD

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
PANIC ALARM (BUS/RES)
FIGHT IN PROGRESS
MEET COMPLAINANT
RECKLESS DRIVING
VIOLENT DOMESTIC

PICK UP FLIGHT CREW
VIOLENT DOMESTIC
PARKING VIOLATION
LARCENY

SMOKE INVESTIGATION
UNWANTED SUBJECT(S)
SUBJ WITH A WEAPON/GUN
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
ANIMAL CRUELTY

PANIC ALARM (BUS/RES)
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
SPEEDING

WRECKER CALL

LOST PROPERTY
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
ASSIST LCSO
CIGARETTES
SKATEBOARDS

SHOTS

MOTORIST ASST/STALL VEH
ASSIST LCSO
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
MOTORIST ASST/STALL VEH
INFORMATION

VIOLENT DOMESTIC
ASSIST LCSO
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
PUBLIC ASSIST

PUBLIC ASSIST
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
INFORMATION

POSSIBLE DWI

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOUD PARTY

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSPORT

100 BLK PAMELA LN

100 BLK PAMELA LN

700 BLK MECHEM DR

500 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN MEADOWS DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
MECHEM DR

90 BLK CAMELOT DR

100 BLK STATE ROAD 220

100 BLK SIERRA BLANCA DR
300 BLK MCBRIDE DR

25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70

100 BLK FIR DR

600 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

500 BLK EXCALIBUR RD

500 BLK EXCALIBUR RD

100 BLK WESTBURY DR

100 BLK MOUNTAIN BREEZE DR
200 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD
600 BLK CARRIZO CANYON RD
300 BLK MECHEM DR

2100 BLK SUDDERTH DR

700 BLK MECHEM DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK HORTON CIRC

2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
GRINDSTONE CANYON RD & CARRIZO CANYON RD
CREE MEADOWS DR & MECHEM DR
200 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 220
100 BLK ROBIN RD

2700 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK BUCKNER DR

2400 BLK SUDDERTH DR

1200 BLK MECHEM DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK RAINBOW DR

200 BLK RAINBOW DR

26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
CARRIZO CANYON RD & TOMAHAWK TRAIL
SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

300 BLK GUAJOLOTE

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
ALTO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
ALTO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022

10:38:50
10:38:50
10:41:31
10:41:31
11:11:38
11:16:21
11:32:28
11:55:18
11:55:32
12:20:44
12:20:44
12:20:44
12:30:35
12:57:05
13:07:43
13:22:37
14:42:05
14:43:42
15:19:32
15:31:21
15:59:05
16:14:29
16:40:39
16:45:40
16:45:48
16:45:57
17:33:00
18:21:53
18:50:13
18:53:07
19:01:22
19:02:59
19:05:44
19:05:44
19:37:17
19:55:08
19:55:26
20:23:54
20:37:15
20:50:57
21:09:42
21:56:21
22:26:41
23:56:15

FD
EM
FD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
FD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
SMOKE INVESTIGATION
CLOSE PATROL REQUEST
LOOSE DOGS

UTILITY CALL

BEARS

BATTERY

BATTERY

BATTERY

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION

DEAD ANIMAL

SMOKE INVESTIGATION
SMOKE INVESTIGATION
BE ON THE LOOKOUT
UTILITY CALL

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSPORT
BEARS

UTILITY CALL
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
FEEDING WILDLIFE
TRANSPORT TO SBRA
LOUD PARTY
PROTECTION ORDER
BEARS

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
PUBLIC ASSIST
THREATS

WELFARE CHECK
LOOSE DOGS

ASSIST GAME AND FISH
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
MEET COMPLAINANT
NOISE DISTURBANCE
THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE
HARASSMENT

100 BLK TUSCAN DR

100 BLK TUSCAN DR

2800 BLK SUDDERTH DR
2800 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK BIRCH DR

400 BLK WINGFIELD ST

600 BLK DEL NORTE DR

300 BLK COUNTRY CLUB DR
100 BLK ROBIN RD

600 BLK SUDDERTH DR

600 BLK SUDDERTH DR

600 BLK SUDDERTH DR

800 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 48
100 BKL ROSWELL ST
GAVILAN CANYON RD
GAVILAN CANYON RD

27000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
800 BLK CARRIZO CANYON RD
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK SAN MIGUEL DR
MCBRIDE DR

400 BLK MAIN RD

800 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 48
800 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 48
800 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 48
100 BLK SUDDERTH DR
BARCUS RD & RAINBOW DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
GRANITE DR & MARBLE DR
90 BLK INNSBROOK DR

300 BLK HILDALGO ST

100 BLK OAK DR

100 BLK OAK DR

100 BLK MAIN RD

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK JACK LITTLE DR
600 BLK DEL NORTE DR

90 BLK RIVER PINES CIRC
MECHEM DR & PORR DR
1200 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK CAMELOT DR

100 BLK RAINIER PLACE
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
ALTO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
ALTO
ALTO
ALTO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



